
 
 

1 Day @ A Time FOCUS PLANNER for Carers 
Write in and highlight the time slots you plan to focus on your 3 most significant work activities. 

   
7-7.30am   
7.30-8am   
8-8.30am   
8.30-9am   
9-9.30am   
9.30-10am   
10-10.30am   
10.30-11am   
11-11.30am   
11.30-12 noon   
12-12.30pm   
12.30-1pm   
1-1.30pm   
1.30-2pm   
2-2.30pm   
2.30-3pm   
3-3.30pm   
3.30-4pm   
4-4.30pm   
4.30-5pm   
5-5.30pm   
5.30-6pm   
6-6.30pm   
6.30-7pm   

 
3 THINGS THAT WENT WELL TODAY AND WHY: 
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The 3 most significant work things I want to focus on today: 

1. 
2. 
3. 

SOMETHING I AM GOING 
TO DO JUST FOR ME 
TODAY: 

SOMETHING I’D LIKE US 
TO DO AS A FAMILY 
TODAY: 

3 THINGS THAT  
WENT WELL & WHY 
TODAY: 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 
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FOCUS PLANNER in action 

 



 
 

I am having a 
POWER HOUR.  
Please let me 
focus.  
See you soon. 
 
 



 
 

SHHHHH….! 
An intensely 
interesting 
conversation is 
going on behind 
this door 
 
I’ll be out @ 
 



 
 

I am working. I will come out 
when the clock looks like this 

 

 
 


