1 Day @ A Time FOCUS PLANNER for Carers

Write in and highlight the time slots you plan to focus on your 3 most significant work activities.

7-7.30am		
7.30-8am		
8-8.30am		
8.30-9am		
9-9.30am		
9.30-10am		
10-10.30am		
10.30-11am		
11-11.30am	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11.30-12 noon		
12-12.30pm		
12.30-1pm		
1-1.30pm		
1.30-2pm		
2-2.30pm		
2.30-3pm		
3-3.30pm		
3.30-4pm		
4-4.30pm		
4.30-5pm		
5-5.30pm		
5.30-6pm		
6-6.30pm		
6.30-7pm		
·	!	·

3 THINGS THAT WENT WELL TODAY AND WHY:

1 Day @ A Time FOCUS PLANNER for Carers

The 3 most significant work things I want to focus on today:

1. 2.				
3.				
7-7.30am		SOMETHING I AM GOING		
7.30-8am		TO DO JUST FOR ME TODAY:		
8-8.30am				
8.30-9am				
9-9.30am				
9.30-10am				
10-10.30am				
10.30-11am				
11-11.30am		SOMETHING I'D LIKE US		
11.30-12 noon		TO DO AS A FAMILY TODAY:		
12-12.30pm				
12.30-1pm				
1-1.30pm				
1.30-2pm				
2-2.30pm				
2.30-3pm				
3-3.30pm		3 THINGS THAT		
3.30-4pm		WENT WELL & WHYTODAY:		
4-4.30pm		1.		
4.30-5pm				
5-5.30pm		2.		
5.30-6pm				
6-6.30pm		3.		
6.30-7pm				

FOCUS PLANNER in action

			Fairarda	
	1 Day @ A T	ime FOCUS PLANNER fo	freiDAY 3/4/20.	
			on your 3 most significant work activities.	
		JESSICA	······	
	7-7.30am	ULGONIA	NICK.	
	7.30-8am	RUN		
	8-8.30am			
	8.30-9am			
	9-9.30am			
	9.30-10am	COACHING EMILY on phone 9.150m	DAILY TEAM HUDDLE 9.450M	
	10-10.30am	brighter prison	שווייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	
	10.30-11am		ON A CALL	
edin	11-11.30am	QA-ING NEW WEBSITE		
tkeepersUK on instgram,	11.30-12 noon	BEFORE GO LIVE	V	
	12-12.30pm		ON A CALL	
	12.30-1pm			
	1-1.30pm	1444 - 1		
	1.30-2pm	MAKE + EAT LUNC	HAS A FAFILY.	
	2-2.30pm	Edit notes for Laura	ONACALL	
0.UK @	2.30-3pm	and sagna's podcast	+	
PERS.CC	3-3.30pm	> Chris for production		
ENTKEE	3.30-4pm			
BY TAU	4-4.30pm			
CREATED BY	4.30-5pm			
5	5-5.30pm			
	5.30-6pm			
	6-6.30pm			
	6.30-7pm			
		VENT WELL TODAY AND WHY:		
1	Emily fand	are time toucher really	useful (because I really listened a sched relevant as provol	hd
1).	Entry fruit	The fine fogener formy	asked relevant as provol	e)
2). N	Jew website in	oors fab ! (Because som 1 TNatt	las worked to hard).	
			Last episodes and sent to chris a left my phane clamstains!).	
-	L			-

I am having a **POWER HOUR** Please let me focus. See you soon.



An intensely interesting conversation is going on behind this door

I'll be out @

I am working. I will come out when the clock looks like this

